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Snoepzakkenmeeting 2011 
te Essen op 9 juli 

 

Sportpark Hemelrijk, Moerkantsebaan, 2910 Essen 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 



Zweedse aflossing         AC Heren  Uur=22:09 

Reeks:1 

 1   ESAK                   2'29.6    

 2951 Spruijt Ben                

 799 Neelen Rolf                

 745 Janssens Kenji             

 2950 Spruijt Bart               

 2   KAPE                   2'33.4    

 1389 Emmerechts Greg            

 681 Van Hooydonck Pieter       

 1300 Baetens Joren              

 1461 Gommers Jeroen             

 3   ESAK                   2'36.4    

 1399 De Backer Manuel*          

 1398 De Roeck Wannes            

 1469 Blankers Alexander         

 1698 Breugelmans Jason          

 

Zweedse aflossing         AC Dames  Uur=22:10 

Reeks:1 

 0   ESAK                   2'45.5    

 1561 Akkermans Lize             

 1459 Nijssen Fiona*             

 3120 Van Schil Henrike          

 3233 Akkermans Hanne            

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=22:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 799 Neelen Rolf                ESAK   11.49m  92  

 2 745 Janssens Kenji             ESAK   7.64m   93  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=22:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 2596 Schrauwen Bert           KAPE   11.83m Sen 84  

 2 2998 Rymenants Geert          ESAK   8.21m  Sen 87  

 3 2950 Spruijt Bart               ESAK   7.42m  Sen 85  

 

verspringen               Cad Heren  Uur=22:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 1461 Gommers Jeroen            KAPE   5.44m  +1.1 97  

 2 1300 Baetens Joren              KAPE   4.84m  +1.2 96  

 3 1389 Emmerechts Greg           KAPE   4.47m  +0.4 96  

 4 681 Van Hooydonck Pieter      KAPE   4.40m  +1.8 96  

 5 1698 Breugelmans Jason         ESAK   3.04m  +1.2 97  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=22:10 

Reeks:1 

 0 2690 Willem Ben                 LIER   6.16m  +0.0 94  

 

 



discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Dames  Uur=22:10 

Reeks:1 

 1 1395 Van Loon Jolien           ACBR  33.59m 97  

 2 1459 Nijssen Fiona*             ESAK   17.10m 97  

 3 1561 Akkermans Lize            ESAK   15.42m 97  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=22:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 2923 Janssens Katrijn           ZWAT  16.13m 95  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=22:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 544 Richter Saraya             KAPE   30.47m Jun 92  

 2 1808 Geussens Ariane           ESAK   25.59m Sen 90  

 3 2118 Dierckx Veerle            KAPE   23.18m Sen 79  

 4 2921 Wuyts Diana                LIER   18.05m Mas 61  

 5 448 Vangeel Charlotte         LIER   17.19m Jun 93  

 6 2001 Vangeel Isabelle          LIER   16.65m Sen 91  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=22:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 3233 Akkermans Hanne           ESAK   7.87m   94  

 2 3120 Van Schil Henrike         ESAK   6.72m   94  

 3 2923 Janssens Katrijn           ZWAT  6.17m   95  

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=22:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 544 Richter Saraya             KAPE   10.22m Jun 92  

 2 2118 Dierckx Veerle            KAPE   8.64m  Sen 79  

 3 2001 Vangeel Isabelle          LIER   8.12m  Sen 91  

 4 448 Vangeel Charlotte         LIER   6.32m  Jun 93  

 5 2921 Wuyts Diana                LIER   5.90m  Mas 61  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=22:10 

   Geen deelnemers                       

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=22:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 1674 Quintelier Matthias       ZWAT  14.20m  97  

 2 1300 Baetens Joren              KAPE   9.92m   96  

 3 1399 De Backer Manuel*         ESAK   7.92m   96  

 4 1469 Blankers Alexander        ESAK   7.62m   97  

 5 1398 De Roeck Wannes           ESAK   6.28m   96  

 6 1698 Breugelmans Jason         ESAK   5.11m   97  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=22:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 1561 Akkermans Lize            ESAK   4.46m  +0.0 97  

 2 1459 Nijssen Fiona*            ESAK   3.92m  +0.4 97  

 



verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=22:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 3233 Akkermans Hanne           ESAK   4.40m  +0.5 94  

 2 3120 Van Schil Henrike         ESAK   4.32m  +0.1 94  

 3 2923 Janssens Katrijn           ZWAT  4.29m  +0.6 95  

 

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=22:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 2690 Willem Ben                 LIER   30.66m  94  

 

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=22:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 799 Neelen Rolf                ESAK   38.04m  92  

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=22:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 2596 Schrauwen Bert            KAPE   29.56m Sen 84  

 2 2998 Rymenants Geert           ESAK   22.85m Sen 87  

 3 9800 Ringo Ielegems            NED    19.46m  73  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=22:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 1459 Nijssen Fiona*             ESAK   6.65m   97  

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=22:15 

   Geen deelnemers                   

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=22:15 

   Geen deelnemers                   

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad Heren  Uur=22:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 1674 Quintelier Matthias       ZWAT  35.92m  97  

 2 1399 De Backer Manuel*         ESAK   21.22m  96  

 3 1469 Blankers Alexander        ESAK   17.29m  97  

 4 1398 De Roeck Wannes           ESAK   14.69m  96  

 5 1698 Breugelmans Jason         ESAK   14.34m  97  

 

speerwerpen 800g          JSM Heren  Uur=22:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 2998 Rymenants Geert           ESAK   30.61m Sen 87  

 2 799 Neelen Rolf                ESAK   29.56m Jun 92  

 3 2786 't Hart Pieter             ESAK   27.31m Sen 90  

 4 9800 Ringo Ielegems            NED    23.29m SM  73  

 5 746 Vanthillo Lander          ESAK   18.26m Jun 93  

 

 

 

 

 



mijl                      AC Heren  Uur=22:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 2662 Van Roey Jan              ACBR  4'41.0   Sen 80  

 2 7133 Rombaut Tom               ACBR  4'48.3   Mas 75  

 3 1399 De Backer Manuel*         ESAK   4'55.2   Cad 96  

 4 2426 Goossens Andy             ACHL  5'03.0   Sen 81  

 5 2951 Spruijt Ben                ESAK   5'09.3   Sen 86  

 6 6337 Luc Waegeman              Volh   5'23.8   Mas 58  

 7 1398 De Roeck Wannes           ESAK   5'35.9   Cad 96  

 8 2690 Willem Ben                 LIER   5'38.4   Sch 94  

 9 2786 't Hart Pieter             ESAK   5'53.2   Sen 90  

  5218 Pelckmans Dimitri         LIER       NA    Mas 69  

  746 Vanthillo Lander          ESAK       NA    Jun 93  

 

mijl                      AC Dames  Uur=22:12 

Reeks:1 

 1 2879 Neyens Kirsten            SACN   5'32.4   Sch 95  

 2 1741 Van Schil Marijke         ESAK   6'05.8   Sen 83  

 3 1071 Van Den Heuvel Sarah      ACBR  6'09.8   Cad 96  

 4 1130 Jennen Lisa                LYRA  6'28.8   Cad 96  

 

 

Statistieken 

 

  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  

 

Dames  0 0 0 5 4 2 4 1 16  

Heren  0 0 0 9 1 3 7 4 24  

Totaal  0 0 0 14 5 5 11 5 40  

 

 

Klub  Ben Pup Min Cad Sch Jun Sen Mas Totaal  

 

ACBR  0 0 0 2 0 0 1 1 4  

ACHL  0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1  

ESAK  0 0 0 6 2 3 6 0 17  

KAPE  0 0 0 4 0 1 2 0 7  

LIER  0 0 0 0 1 1 1 2 5  

LYRA  0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1  

NED   0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  

SACN  0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1  

Volh  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1  

ZWAT  0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2  


